Oct.10,2023
CN62287
As shown in the Test Report Ref. No. which
forms part of this Certificate
CVC2023-0616
Product Switching Power Supply
Name and address of the applicant Guangzhou Wangma Electronic Technology Co. Ltd
3F,No.147,Shixin road,Kengtou village,Nancun town,Panyu
district,Guangzhou,China.
Name and address of the manufacturer Guangzhou Wangma Electronic Technology Co. Ltd
3F,No.147,Shixin road,Kengtou village,Nancun town,Panyu
district,Guangzhou,China.
Name and address of the factory
Note: When more than one factory, please report on page 2
Guangzhou Wangma Electronic Technology Co., Ltd
2nd-6th floor,147 Shixin Road,Kengtou village,Nancun
Town,Panyu,Guangzhou,China.
Ratings and principal characteristics Input: 100-240V~, 50/60Hz, 0.74A (for WM-LRS35C-X)
100-240V~, 50/60Hz, 1.0A (for WM-LRS50C-X)
100-240V~, 50/60Hz, 1.52A (for WM-LRS75SC-X)  Output:
See Appendix，Class I
Trademark (if any) /
Customer’s Testing Facility (CTF) Stage used N/A
Model / Type Ref. WM-LRS35C-X, WM-LRS50C-X and WM-LRS75SC-X
(X=3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36 or 48, represents the output voltage,
details see model list)
Additional information (if necessary may also be
reported on page 2)
A sample of the product was tested and found
to be in conformity with
IEC62368-1:2018
     CN62287
Page 1 of 2
Oct.10,2023
WM-LRS35C-X, WM-LRS50C-X and WM-LRS75SC-X (X=3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36 or 48, represents
the output voltage, for example, 3.3 represents the output voltage is 3.3V, 48 represents the output
voltage is 48V).
Model Input
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Max. Current
(A)
Max. Power
(W)
WM-LRS35C-3.3
100-240V~,
50/60Hz, 0.74A
3.3 7 23.1
WM-LRS35C-5 5 7 35
WM-LRS35C-12 12 3 36
WM-LRS35C-15 15 2.4 36
WM-LRS35C-24 24 1.5 36
WM-LRS35C-36 36 1 36
WM-LRS35C-48 48 0.8 38.4
WM-LRS50C-3.3
100-240V~,
50/60Hz, 1.0A
3.3 10 33
WM-LRS50C-5 5 10 50
WM-LRS50C-12 12 4.2 50.4
WM-LRS50C-15 15 3.4 51
WM-LRS50C-24 24 2.2 52.8
WM-LRS50C-36 36 1.45 52.2
WM-LRS50C-48 48 1.1 52.8
WM-LRS75SC-3.3
100-240V~,
50/60Hz, 1.52A
3.3 12 39.6
WM-LRS75SC-5 5 12 60
WM-LRS75SC-12 12 6 72
WM-LRS75SC-15 15 5 75
WM-LRS75SC-24 24 3.2 76.8
     CN62287
Page 2 of 2
Oct.10,2023
WM-LRS75SC-36 36 2.1 75.6
WM-LRS75SC-48 48 1.6 76.8